
Pos 

Classic Sidecar C 

1 

Classic Sidecar D 

1 

2 

Classic Sidecar F 

1 

No. 

0 

53 

52 

67 

Name 

Knut / Øyvind - Nygård / Kveen Fagervold 

Thomas / Roy - Magnusson / Øwre 

Stig / Erik  - Sixtensson /  Gundersen 

Geir / Jim - Johnsen / Johnsen 

Best Tm 

1:25.905 

Laps 

6 

Diff Best Speed 

- 

94,793 

- 

- 

In Lap 

0 

4 

0 

0 

Make/Model/Engine 

Y 600 

LCR S 1000 

S / Ireson 1100 

Mr Equire 600 

Sponsor/Team 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Mostly Sunny, 20 degrees, dry track 30 degrees 

Printed: 14.08.2015 12:10:32 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Kjetil Bredesen 

Race Director: Terje Granheim 

Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the results. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Norsk Mesterskap - Norsk Cup 2015 

MCS / Sidevogn 

MCS - Sidevogn - Practice 1 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:55:00 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 

14.08.2015 11:55 


