











## Norsk Mesterskap - Norsk Cup 2015

**Sorted on Best Lap time** 

MCS / Sidevogn

MCS - Sidevogn - Practice 1

Vålerbanen 2,262 km

14.08.2015 11:55

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:55:00

Pos	No.	Name	Best Tm	Laps	Diff	Best Speed	n Lap	Make/Model/Engine	Sponsor/Team	
Classic Sidecar C										
1	0	Knut / Øyvind - Nygård / 🛘				-	0	Y 600		
Classic Sidecar D										
1	53	Thomas / Roy - Magnussc	1:25.905	6		94,793	4	LCR S 1000		
2	52	Stig / Erik - Sixtensson /				-	0	S / Ireson 1100		
Classic Sidecar F										
1	67	Geir / Jim - Johnsen / Joh				-	0	Mr Equire 600		

## **Announcements**

Weather: Mostly Sunny, 20 degrees, dry track 30 degrees

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no

Jury President: Kjetil Bredesen **Race Director: Terje Granheim** 

Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the results.

Printed: 14.08.2015 12:10:32

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Timekeeping.no

Orbits